
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1988; Date
Recorded= 1988/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198804150001
08510

04/15/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

180 246

198804150001
08760

04/15/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

180 246

198804060000
96860

04/06/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
LINDON M. &
DINA

178 702 6 93 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION

198804060000
97470

04/06/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP IOWA

178 730 Other:BOOK
NO 178, PAGE
702

198804190001
11310

04/19/1988
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOLLIAN,
ALAN B.

180 512 7 158 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:158
Desc:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES,
3RD ADDITION
LOT 17


