Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804150001 08510		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	180	246				
198804150001 08760	04/15/1988 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	180	246				
198804060000 96860		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, LINDON M. & DINA	178	702	6	93		Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION
198804060000 97470		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP IOWA	178	730				Other:BOOK NO 178, PAGE 702
198804190001 11310		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHOLLIAN, ALAN B.	180	512	7	158		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:158 Desc:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITIOI LOT 17